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A RANJIT 

KUMAR NA

NO.121/SHIVAJI ROAD,, SHIVAJI 

NAGAR,, BANGALORE, INDIA Karnataka 560051

KIRL000000000A002

289 7 14 26-Oct-2018

A S 

MUTHUSWAMY 

IYER NA

23/289 PARADISE BLDG I TANK 

ROAD, SION EAST BOMBAY 

400022, , INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL000000000A000

528 1181 2362 26-Oct-2018

ABAJI SAMBHAJI 

JOSHI NA

OM GANESH SAHAKARI GRIHA, 

NIRMAN SANSTHA,NEAR CIRCUIT, 

HOUSE,TARABAI PARK,KOLHAPUR, INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL000000000A002

332 22 44 26-Oct-2018

ALLAUDDIN 

DAWUDASAHEB 

YAKSAMBI NA

KARNATAKA LOKAYUKTA ,ROOM 

NO.308,, III FLOOR,M.S.BLDG,, 

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR VEEDHI,, INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL000000000A001

623 236 472 26-Oct-2018

ANNA BABURAO 

DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , TAL-MIRAJ, 

DIST-SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL000000000A000

341 1203 2406 26-Oct-2018

BABUBHAI 

PRANJIVANDAS 

PATEL NA AT POST VAPI, DIST BULSAR, , INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL000000000B001

016 22 44 26-Oct-2018

BABURAO 

KRISHNAJI 

KULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM, A/4 SAHYADRI 

NAGAR, SANGLI, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL000000000B001

193 22 44 26-Oct-2018

BHALCHANDRA 

DATTATRAYA 

PHATAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY BEHIND 

BHAPKAR PETROL, PUMP POONA 

SATARA ROAD POONA 9, , INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL000000000B001

004 22 44 26-Oct-2018

BHASKAR 

SITARAM 

KARMARKAR NA

145B, SHANIWAR PETH,, PUNE-

411030, , INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL000000000B002

101 22 44 26-Oct-2018

BHIKANSING 

MOHANSING 

PARDESHI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE GALLI AT, 

POST MALEGAON DIST NASIK, , INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL000000000B000

527 22 44 26-Oct-2018

C R VIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI SRINIVASA,1ST FL., 5TH 

CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY,, 

MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,BANGALOR

E, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL000000000C000

706 967 1934 26-Oct-2018

CHANDANBALA 

CHANDULAL 

VORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING, A-2,FLAT NO 

801, NEAR SANGAM PRESS, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL000000000C000

532 495 990 26-Oct-2018

CHANDRAKALA 

JAIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR,, BIKANER-

334004, (RAJASTAN), INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL000000000C000

642 787 1574 26-Oct-2018

DAMODAR 

KRISHNA JOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN CHAWAL,, NEAR 

LOCO SHED, DAUND., DIST.PUNE., INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL000000000D000

704 180 360 26-Oct-2018

DASHRATH 

LAXMANSING 

DALWALE NA

640 GANPATI ALI WAI, DIST 

SATARA, , INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL000000000D000

908 180 360 26-Oct-2018

DATTATRAYA 

KRISHNA 

SEVEKARI NA

3101 MAHADWAR ROAD A WARD, 

KOLHAPUR, , INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL000000000D000

048 9450 18900 26-Oct-2018

GANPATRAO 

RAGHUNATHRA

O PATWARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN, A-107, OMAN 

TOPAZ,, SARJAPUR ROAD, 

KORAMANGLA, INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL000000000G001

374 22 44 26-Oct-2018

GOPAL 

RAMCHANDRA 

NABAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR, DIST 

SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL000000000G000

860 9945 19890 26-Oct-2018

GOPAL SITARAM 

PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 9 TPS, 4TH 

ROAD GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 

BOMBAY 55, , INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL000000000G001

232 495 990 26-Oct-2018

HARIKRISHNA 

DAHYABHAI 

SHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL 

ROAD, MALAD BOMBAY-400064, , INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL000000000H000

420 101 202 26-Oct-2018

INDIRA KESHAV 

JOSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI, LALA SHETH 

BUILDING, SIVAJI NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL000000000I0002

94 1181 2362 26-Oct-2018

JAYANT 

DATTATRAYA 

THAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR GORAI ROAD, 

BORIVLI (WEST) BOMBAY-92, , INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL000000000J0005

57 22 44 26-Oct-2018

JIYALAL 

CHANDILAL 

MALGUJAR NA AT POST ATHNER, BETUL M P, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL000000000J0001

98 12442 24884 26-Oct-2018

L29113PN1920PLC000670 KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED

Nominal value of shares 276258.00
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K KUMAR RAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR, 

AKKYYAPALEM,, VISAKHAPATNAM, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL000000000K002

243 262 524 26-Oct-2018

KAILASH 

CHANDRA 

CHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV MACHINERY 

COMPANY, MOTOR STAND 

CHHATARPUR (M P), , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL000000000K001

512 3937 7874 26-Oct-2018

KOLHAPUR 

PRABHAKAR 

RAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD SHANKARAPURAM, 

BANGALORE-560004, , INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL000000000K000

876 1755 3510 26-Oct-2018

KRISHNA RAMA 

KURHADE NA

AT POST RAMANANDNAGAR, 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL000000000K001

034 315 630 26-Oct-2018

KRISHNA RAMA 

KURHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR VIA 

KIRLOSKARWADI, DIST SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL000000000K000

192 22 44 26-Oct-2018

KRISHNAREDDY 

VYANKATESH 

TELANG NA

PLOT NO. 21, MEENAKSHI ESTATE,, 

JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, MADCHEL 

ROAD,, SECUNDERABAD-500855, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL000000000K000

649 1361 2722 26-Oct-2018

LAXMAN 

KESHAV JOSHI NA

C O MR R L JOSHI AT POST BIDRI, 

TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR, , INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL000000000L0002

33 1181 2362 26-Oct-2018

LAXMAN 

SHANKAR KALE NA

65,BALAJI NAGAR,(WEST), 

MANEWADA ROAD,, NAGPUR-

440027, INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL000000000L0005

40 22 44 26-Oct-2018

LAXMAN 

VISHNUSHET 

KARMALKAR NA

CLOTH MERCHANT SHOP NO 1 2, 

NOA GOA GOA, , INDIA Goa 403101

KIRL000000000L0002

22 16245 32490 26-Oct-2018

LAXMIBAI 

DINANATH NENE NA

39 GANGAPURI WAI-412 803, (DIST-

SATARA), , INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL000000000L0002

53 322 644 26-Oct-2018

LAXMILAL S O 

RATANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL ROSHANLAL BADI 

SADRI 312403, DIST-

CHITTORGARH, , INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL000000000L0006

23 3937 7874 26-Oct-2018

LILA KRISHNAJI 

RANADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY, 73/1C 

CHIPLUNKAR ROAD, POONA, INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL000000000L0007

24 1890 3780 26-Oct-2018

M P ATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG NO.5,, 

RAHULNAGAR ,, KOTHRUD ,, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL000000000M000

820 236 472 26-Oct-2018

MADHUKAR 

PURUSHOTTAM 

MARATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT POST, KARJAT 

DIST KOLABA, , INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL000000000M001

252 22 44 26-Oct-2018

MADHUKAR 

RAMCHANDRA 

SHOLAPURKAR NA

VENKATESH NIVAS, RAMBAUG, 

LANE NO 4, INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL000000000M000

854 236 472 26-Oct-2018

MADHURI 

MANOHAR 

JOSHI NA

JOSHI HOSPITAL,AT & POST 

PALUS,, (DIST.SANGLI), , INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL000000000M001

519 22 44 26-Oct-2018

MAHADEO 

KRISHNA 

DHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 201, MANISH 

NAGAR 4 BUNGALOW ROAD, 

ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 58, INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL000000000M001

485 22 44 26-Oct-2018

MALLIKARJUN 

SADASHIV 

KHERADKAR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

ROOM NO-1, NEAR MILK CENTRE 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR, , INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL000000000M001

574 472 944 26-Oct-2018

MANDAKINI 

MADHUKAR 

POTNIS NA

13 RAJENDRANAGAR, POONA-

411030, , INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL000000000M001

662 7 14 26-Oct-2018

MANOHAR 

VYANKTESH 

PATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL PATRAKAR, 

AT&POST PUSAD TAL PUSAD, DIST 

YAVATMAL, INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL000000000M002

416 315 630 26-Oct-2018

MEENAKSHEE 

GOVIND 

PATWARDHAN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM BAUG, DADAR 

T T BOMBAY 400014, , INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL000000000M002

390 22 44 26-Oct-2018

N S GOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT KASHINATH 

GOSAVI, NEW BHENDIPADA, TAL 

AMBERNATH, DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 444444

KIRL000000000N002

299 26 52 26-Oct-2018

NALINI 

RAMKRISHNA 

SHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI GIRGAUM, 

BOMBAY-400004, , INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL000000000N001

020 22 44 26-Oct-2018

NARAYAN 

MANOHAR 

EKBOTE NA

419 A SHANWAR PETH, POONA-

411002, , INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL000000000N001

024 22 44 26-Oct-2018

NARAYAN 

VINAYAK LIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN PETH, LAXMI 

ROAD POONA-411030, , INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL000000000N001

010 22 44 26-Oct-2018

NARAYAN 

VITHAL 

PARANDEKAR NA

ADAT SHOP SHAHUPURI, 

KOLHAPUR, , INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL000000000N000

341 6401 12802 26-Oct-2018

PRAMILA 

CHANDRAKANT 

KULKARNI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING SOCIETY, 

VITHALWADI ROAD, PUNE 411030, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL000000000P000

839 22 44 26-Oct-2018



PRAMILABAI 

BHONSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE, 358 NEW 

USHA NAGAR, FOOTI KOTHI ROAD 

INDORE, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL000000000P000

588 495 990 26-Oct-2018

PRATAPSING 

KESHAVSING 

DALWALE NA

640 GANPATI ALI WAI, DT SATARA, 

, INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL000000000P000

631 180 360 26-Oct-2018

RAFEEQ 

GULAMHUSSAIN 

SONAVALA NA

C/O KOHINOOR COLLECTIONS, 

WNIQWE HOUSE 25 SA, BRELVI 

ROAD OPP BOMBAY SAMACHAR 

MARG, INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL000000000R002

321 150 300 26-Oct-2018

RAJARAM 

DATTATRAYA 

SAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD MATUNGA, 

BOMBAY-19, , INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL000000000R001

460 22 44 26-Oct-2018

RAMCHANDRA 

RAGHUNATH 

BHIDE NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 SHANWAR 

PETH, POONA 2, , INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL000000000R000

475 495 990 26-Oct-2018

RAMKISHOR 

RAMASAHAY NA AT POST ATHNER, BETUL M P, , INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL000000000R000

761 656 1312 26-Oct-2018

RANGRAO 

DNYANU 

CHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION DEPT, 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL000000000R001

265 573 1146 26-Oct-2018

RAVINDRA 

SHARADCHANDR

A PARAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL TAL-KUDAL, 

DIST-RATNAGIRI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416542

KIRL000000000R001

648 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SADASHIV 

MALLIKARJUN 

KHERADKAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

NEAR MILK -, CENTRE 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR, , INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL000000000S0025

40 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SADASHIV 

NARAYAN KALE NA

HOUSE NO.216,KHAJANE,, 

KHAJANE-PERNEG., GOA-403512, INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL000000000S0049

32 180 360 26-Oct-2018

SADASHIV 

SHANKAR SUTAR NA KIRLOSKAR VADI, DIST SANGLI, , INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL000000000S0010

27 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SAROJINI 

MARUTRAO 

NIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD,, 19,SHIVAJI 

HOUSING SOCIETY,, SATARA, INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL000000000S0060

19 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SHAILA 

BHASKAR 

KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI PETH,KANITKAR 

WADA,OPP.NAVI, PETH 

TALIM,POONA-411030, , INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL000000000S0025

81 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SHAILAJA 

SADASHIV THITE NA

590-B,BUDHWAR PETH,, AMBEKAR 

WADA,, PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL000000000S0061

82 7 14 26-Oct-2018

SHANKERLAL 

NANAKCHAND 

PANJABI NA

AT POST WANI, DIST YEOTMAL, 

445304, INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL000000000S0021

12 416 832 26-Oct-2018

SHANTI DEVI 

JAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, NEAR 

MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE, 

OPP.SATELLITE 

CENTRE,VASTRAPUR, INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL000000000S0054

31 787 1574 26-Oct-2018

SHANTILAL 

LILACHAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK MFG. CO, BH. 

MAHAVIR NAGAR SANGLI-416 416, 

, INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL000000000S0003

91 1755 3510 26-Oct-2018

SHREEKANT 

VISHNUPANT 

DABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR,, 

OPP.MOORIES COLLEGE PLAY 

GROUND, CHOTI DHANTOLI,, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL000000000S0039

80 787 1574 26-Oct-2018

SHRIKANT 

LAXMIDAS 

SARAMBEKAR NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR, C/O R A 

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, WASHIM, INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL000000000S0054

23 495 990 26-Oct-2018

SHYAM SUNDER 

CHANDAK NA

M/S MOHTA MILL STORES, 16 

SYNAGOGUE STREET, G P O BOX 

NO 170, INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL000000000S0041

77 7 14 26-Oct-2018

SUDHAKAR 

VISHWANATH 

KORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG NIWAS 1ST 

FLOOR, RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 

PARK, BOMBAY 400028, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL000000000S0010

01 495 990 26-Oct-2018

SULTANA 

KAMRUDDIN 

SHAIKH NA

1694 KEDARI ROAD, POONA-

411001, , INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL000000000S0029

14 22 44 26-Oct-2018

SURENDRA 

GANESH 

SHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH, AT&PO&TAL 

SHIROL, DIST KOLHAPUR 416103, INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL000000000S0041

55 236 472 26-Oct-2018

SURESH 

GANPATRAO 

KULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY CORPN 

KADOLKAR GALLI, BELGAUM, , INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL000000000S0037

31 9843 19686 26-Oct-2018

TARABAI 

MORESHWAR 

HAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 MANGALAYATAN, 

SHRIKRISHNANAGAR, BORIVLI E, INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL000000000T0004

57 101 202 26-Oct-2018

THE CHAIRMAN 

SHIVABASAPPA 

SIDDAPPA NA

TIPSHETI S FUND COMMITTEE C/O 

MR S D, KOTHAVALE CHIKODI DIST 

BELGAUM, , INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL000000000C000

109 11812 23624 26-Oct-2018

THE GENERAL 

SECRETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI DESHMUKH 

HINDU, G H SCHOOL MAHAL 

NAGPUR CITY, , INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL000000000G000

994 1181 2362 26-Oct-2018

U SRINIVAS RAO NA

18-3-3/3,CHATRINAKA,, 

HYDERABAD, , INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500253

KIRL000000000U000

438 3 6 26-Oct-2018



VASANT 

BABANRAO 

RATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR -1 KHADKI, NEAR 

T T N COLLEGE AKOLA, , INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL000000000V003

602 22 44 26-Oct-2018

VASANT 

PANDURANG 

RAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 YOGI NAGAR, 

EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI(WEST), 

BOMBAY 400092, INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL000000000V001

534 315 630 26-Oct-2018

VASANT VISHNU 

UTTURKAR NA

M-7 1571 MHB COLONY, 

YERAVADA, PUNE 411006, INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL000000000V002

617 11 22 26-Oct-2018

VASUDEV 

DAMODAR 

AYACHIT NA

AT POST-PUSESAVALI, DIST-

SATARA, , INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL000000000V000

151 495 990 26-Oct-2018

VENKATESH 

RANGRAO 

POTDAR NA

PITRU CHHAYA GOA VES 

HINDWADI BELGAUM MY, SORE 

STATE, , INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL000000000V000

943 2362 4724 26-Oct-2018

VIMAL NARAYAN 

RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S HOUSE AT 

POST DEVRUKH, DIST RATNAGIRI, , INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL000000000V000

945 180 360 26-Oct-2018

VINAYKUMAR 

ANANT 

KARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL COLONY, POONA-

400016, , INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL000000000V001

839 22 44 26-Oct-2018

VISHNU 

CHINTAMAN 

BAVADEKAR NA PASHUPATI DEOPATAN, NEPAL, , INDIA Maharashtra 444444

KIRL000000000V000

556 11812 23624 26-Oct-2018

VISHNU 

NARAYAN JOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE, 

TAL:SHIRALA, (DIST:SANGLI), INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL000000000V003

271 180 360 26-Oct-2018

VISHNU 

RAJARAM 

KULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT SHALLOD, DIST-

AURANGABAD, , INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL000000000V000

633 1181 2362 26-Oct-2018

VYANKAT 

RAMANACHARY

A JAHAGIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST VALHE ALUR, 

DIST DHARWAR, , INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL000000000V000

771 22 44 26-Oct-2018

WAMAN 

PRABHAKAR 

OKA NA

VINSET SHIVAJI PATH, THANA-

400601, , INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL000000000W000

055 22 44 26-Oct-2018

WAMANRAO 

SHIVRAM 

DHAGE NA

1124 KASBA PETH,POONA-411011, 

, , INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL000000000W000

041 101 202 26-Oct-2018

AASIFA ZAHUR NA

C/O DR. SK. Z. ISLAM ORISSA 

KOHINOOR PRESS SUTAHAT INDIA Orissa 753001

12010600-01015718-

KI00 75 150 26-Oct-2018

AKASH JAIN NA H.NO.- 486, TALABPURA ROAD , INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284403

12030000-00412320-

KI00 20 40 26-Oct-2018

HEMCHANDRA 

FAGUJI DONGRE NA B 3 WCL COLONY UMRED UMRED INDIA Maharashtra 441204

12013200-01418120-

KI00 73 146 26-Oct-2018

MUNISH 

SHARMA NA VPO. SUNJWAN SAINIK COLONY INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 181221

12019101-01172592-

KI00 19 38 26-Oct-2018

NIRMALA 

SHANKAR JOSHI NA

BEHIND TAWADE COMPOUND 

KARVANCHI WADI ROAD 

KUWARBAV INDIA Maharashtra 415612

12013200-01347818-

KI00 226 452 26-Oct-2018

PALLAVI 

SHRINIVAS 

HIREKERUR NA

FLAT NO 20 OM SHANTI NAGAR 

BESIDE GAJANAN HSG SOC DAUND INDIA Maharashtra 413801

12033200-02190176-

KI00 7 14 26-Oct-2018

RAJU GANAPATI 

BHAPKAR NA A/P ANKALI NANDI COLONY INDIA Karnataka 591223

12033200-03201414-

KI00 7 14 26-Oct-2018

SUDESH NAGESH 

KUDRE NA 62 BA TILAK CHOWK MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413209

13041400-04236111-

KI00 11 22 26-Oct-2018

SURESH PRASAD NA O T PARA INDIA Bihar 854105

12033200-02808481-

KI00 50 100 26-Oct-2018

VIJAY D 

VISHWASRAO NA A/P-KALAMB TAL AMBEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 410503

12038400-00889042-

KI00 50 100 26-Oct-2018

ANANT 

PANDURANG 

RANADE NA

BULDING NO1 FLAT NO 15 

PANCHAM SOCIETY SAVARKAR 

NAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422013

IN300214-10609840-

0000 13 26 26-Oct-2018

ASLAM SHAIKH NA

19, STATION ROAD, C/O HOTEL 

SAGAR, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

IN302269-10999432-

0000 9 18 26-Oct-2018

BHARAT 

BHUSHAN TYAGI NA MOHALLA SHAWADA BUDHANA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251309

IN302201-10456690-

0000 7 14 26-Oct-2018

BHASKAR 

BALAKRISHNA 

PARANJAPE NA

PALANDE SAVAN 30 NARAYAN 

PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

IN300757-11653283-

0000 7 14 26-Oct-2018

CHAVAN 

PRAMOD 

UTTAMRAO NA

SR NO 157 JEEVANNAGAR AT\P 

TATHAWADE TAL MULSHI INDIA Maharashtra 411033

IN301098-10571879-

0000 3 6 26-Oct-2018

DEEPAK KUMAR 

GOVINDRAM 

AGRAWAL NA

H NO C3-61 OPP KELE HOSPITAL N-

1 AREA N-1 AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431003

IN300450-12906487-

0000 60 120 26-Oct-2018



SHRIDHAR 

SHRIKANT 

SABNIS NA

27 PATABANDHARE NAGAR 

TARODA BU NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431605

IN300513-15394988-

0000 3 6 26-Oct-2018

TONSE RAMESH 

UPENDRA PAI NA NO 5 CHITRAKALA ANANTHNAGAR INDIA Karnataka 576119

IN301135-26255523-

0000 11812 23624 26-Oct-2018


